05.02.00.01

05.02.00.02

05.02.00.03

05.03.00.01

05.04.00.01

05.04.00.02

05.05.00.01

05.05.00.02

06.01.00.01

06.01.00.02

THEODOKE R. MCKELDIN, GOVERNOR

SUMMARY
Total General Fund Appropriation............eceverenen.

JUDICIARY

Adjudication and Retirement
General Fund Appropriation

Maryland Judicial Conference,
to the approval of the

..................................

to be spent subject
Director, Adminis-

trative Office of the Courts

General Fund Appropriation

..................................

Administrative Office of the Courts
General Fund Appropriation..........cceeeeeeeveveveuennne,

SUMMARY
Total General Fund Appropriation.............eeeeeveun.

TRAFFIC COURT OF BA

LTIMORE CITY

Traffic Adjudication and Probation

Special Fund Appropriation

..................................

STATE LAW DEPARTMENT

Legal Counsel and Advice
General Fund Appropriation

Subversive Activities Control
General Fund Appropriation

...................................

SUMMARY
Total General Fund Appropriation...........eeeeveveeen.

STATE LIBRARY

General Library Services
General Fund Appropriation

..................................

Maryland Reports and Annotated Code

General Fund Appropriation

..................................

SUMMARY
Total General Fund Appropriation........oeeeeeeevovennn,

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT—GOVERNOR

General Executive Direction and Control

General Fund Appropriation

Operation and Maintenance of Government House

General Fund Appropriation

63

215,918

738,819

1,700

16,700

757,219

204,746

96,095 .

16,037

112,132

29,672

5,400

34,972

138,762

19,250



